
24176.1000.51300.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION $0.00 $2,987.00 $2,987.00 ($2,987.00) $0.00 ($2,987.00)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24176.1000.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $0.00 $415.19 $415.19 ($415.19) $0.00 ($415.19)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24176.1000.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $0.00 $59.74 $59.74 ($59.74) $0.00 ($59.74)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24176.1000.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $0.00 $185.19 $185.19 ($185.19) $0.00 ($185.19)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24176.1000.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $0.00 $43.31 $43.31 ($43.31) $0.00 ($43.31)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24176.1000.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $0.00 $1.44 $1.44 ($1.44) $0.00 ($1.44)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24176.1000.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $0.00 $60.23 $60.23 ($60.23) $0.00 ($60.23)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24176.1000.53330.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $0.00 $7,472.70 $7,472.70 ($7,472.70) $640.00 ($8,112.70)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24176.1000.53711.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER CHARGES $18,394.00 $14,850.00 $14,850.00 $3,544.00 $0.00 $3,544.00$0.00 $18,394.00 19.27%
24176.1000.56113.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SOFTWARE $23,537.00 $12,141.00 $12,141.00 $11,396.00 $0.00 $11,396.00$10,000.00 $13,537.00 48.42%
24176.1000.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$4,857.00 ($4,857.00) 0.00%
Function:  INSTRUCTION - 1000 $14,857.00 $27,074.00 $41,931.00 $38,215.80 $38,215.80 $3,715.20 $640.00 $3,075.20 7.33%

24176.2300.53713.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 INDIRECT COSTS $1,065.00 $783.42 $783.42 $281.58 $0.00 $281.58$510.00 $555.00 26.44%
Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-GENERAL ADMINISTRATION   - 2300 $510.00 $555.00 $1,065.00 $783.42 $783.42 $281.58 $0.00 $281.58 26.44%

Fund:  CARL PERKINS REDISTRIBUTION  - 24176 $15,367.00 $27,629.00 $42,996.00 $38,999.22 $38,999.22 $3,996.78 $640.00 $3,356.78 7.81%
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$42,996.00 $38,999.22 $38,999.22 $3,996.78 $640.00 $3,356.78Grand Total: $27,629.00$15,367.00 7.81%
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